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2024 NE OB NHIAA D1 SWIM/DIVE CHAMPS - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Results
 
Girls 50 Yard Free

NH State: 23.21 1990# Jenny Thompson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BED-NE SRAudrey Sambrook1 24.51

DOV-NE SRKellie Kasabian2 25.28

LON-NE FRHelena Smart3 26.21

KEE-NE SREmily Croteau4 26.29

BED-NE FREmma Conway*5 26.48

NSO-NE FRCamrin Ayi*5 26.48

SPG-NE SRMaxinne Cardenas7 26.68

EXT-NE FRLindsey Krauss8 26.74

NSO-NE SOTeresa Mathew9 26.78

BIG-NE FRAshley Van Corbach10 26.85

KEE-NE SRLilian Charlefour11 27.19

SAL-NE JRRyleigh Mahoney12 27.28

EXT-NE JRBeatrice Hatch13 27.34

DOV-NE FRJane Yun14 27.60

NSO-NE SRJosephine Mathew15 27.90

KEE-NE JRMakenna Knapp16 27.95

PIA-NE FRSophie Nash17 28.09

PIA-NE SRMadison Lague18 28.34

SAL-NE SRMariah Muskavitch19 28.50

DOV-NE SOKelsey Lessard20 28.60

KEE-NE JRGilly Frink21 28.94

PIA-NE JRReagan Crusco22 29.05

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

NH State: 50.27 1990# Jenny Thompson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BED-NE SOCaitrin Duprey1 53.97

26.01 27.96

EXT-NE JRJulie Baxter2 55.60

26.32 29.28

LON-NE FRHelena Smart3 56.41

26.81 29.60

DOV-NE FRAddi Carbone4 57.13

27.01 30.12

EXT-NE FRLindsey Krauss5 58.98

28.55 30.43

WNC-NE JRAnna Burrus6 59.58

27.99 31.59

DOV-NE SRCecilia Lim7 1:00.35

28.87 31.48

NSO-NE SOTeresa Mathew*8 1:00.84

28.22 32.62

EXT-NE JRBeatrice Hatch*8 1:00.84

28.93 31.91

PIA-NE FRSophie Nash10 1:01.29

29.44 31.85

DOV-NE JRGraciela Mercier11 1:01.48

29.31 32.17

KEE-NE JRMakenna Knapp12 1:01.59

29.57 32.02

NSO-NE SRJosephine Mathew13 1:02.60

29.84 32.76

KEE-NE JRGilly Frink14 1:03.17

30.48 32.69

PIA-NE JRReagan Crusco15 1:03.64

30.23 33.41

SAL-NE SRMariah Muskavitch16 1:04.56

31.01 33.55

NSO-NE SOMara Grigas-Lewis17 1:04.72

31.44 33.28

DOV-NE SOKelsey Lessard18 1:05.26

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

NH State: 1:48.43 2023# Skylar Knowlton

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MAC-NE JRAbby Gowern1 1:53.60

25.89 28.75 29.2929.67

BED-NE SOCaitrin Duprey2 1:58.00

27.81 29.75 29.9230.52

PIA-NE JRErin Stariknok3 2:00.73

28.11 30.39 30.9731.26

NAS-NE SOMaya Zimmerman4 2:04.64

28.96 31.84 31.0232.82

BED-NE SRFiona Lee5 2:05.47

28.65 31.64 32.8032.38

CHS-NE SRLily Peterson6 2:05.57

28.61 31.43 32.9732.56

MER-NE SRAllie Marvell7 2:05.76

28.77 31.58 32.1733.24

DOV-NE FRRae Walker8 2:08.59

29.33 32.33 33.3733.56

SAL-NE JRMadison Wilson9 2:10.49

28.79 31.90 35.3434.46

BED-NE FRJulia Malnar10 2:12.27

29.16 32.99 35.4234.70

NAS-NE SOAnya Seo11 2:15.59

30.23 34.44 34.6736.25

DOV-NE JRGraciela Mercier12 2:19.23

30.06 34.63 37.0437.50

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

NH State: 4:46.86 2020# Skylar Knowlton

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MAC-NE JRAbby Gowern1 5:00.82

27.16 30.17 30.5930.56

30.63 30.81 30.61 30.85

30.20 29.24

PIA-NE JRErin Stariknok2 5:22.26

28.76 31.63 33.0232.90

32.78 32.66 32.91 32.68

32.74 32.18

MER-NE SRAllie Marvell3 5:29.99

28.29 31.58 34.0533.44

33.96 33.42 33.96 34.08

34.05 33.16

DOV-NE FRRae Walker4 5:42.53

30.20 32.93 34.5134.09

35.24 35.43 35.42 36.03

35.57 33.11

SAL-NE JRMadison Wilson5 5:43.23

30.17 33.60 35.1434.27

35.33 35.62 35.39 35.37

34.94 33.40

DOV-NE FRLily Glode6 6:02.86

31.51 35.39 36.9436.28

37.13 36.97 37.55 37.30

37.57 36.22

BED-NE SOMeagan Mahan7 6:17.08

29.67 34.15

1:20.88

DOV-NE JRSam Patel--- DQ

32.91 36.30 38.1337.38

37.63 37.63 38.72 37.99

37.75 36.12

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

NH State: 54.58 2019# Lindsay Wagner

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BED-NE SRAudrey Sambrook1 57.74

28.32 29.42

EXT-NE JRJulie Baxter2 59.81

28.57 31.24

BED-NE SOEmmie Goucher3 1:00.32

29.62 30.70

DOV-NE FRAddi Carbone4 1:01.68

29.47 32.21

MER-NE SRSara Conquest5 1:02.21

30.47 31.74

KEE-NE SREmily Croteau6 1:02.37

29.87 32.50

NAS-NE SOMaya Zimmerman7 1:04.09

31.58 32.51

BIG-NE FRAshley Van Corbach8 1:05.21

36.02 29.19

WNC-NE JRAnna Burrus9 1:06.68

31.58 35.10

PIA-NE FRKatelyn Ru10 1:07.26

34.23 33.03

BED-NE FRAmina Suljevic*11 1:07.60

33.05 34.55

PIA-NE SRKendall Reynolds*11 1:07.60

33.05 34.55

DOV-NE SRCecilia Lim13 1:08.81

36.22 32.59

EXT-NE FRChloe Patch14 1:09.20

34.23 34.97

NAS-NE SOAnya Seo15 1:11.70

1:22.33

BED-NE SOMeagan Mahan16 1:14.73

36.02 38.71

MER-NE SREmily Theriault17 1:14.74

36.22 38.52
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Results
 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

NH State: 1:04.46 2021# Paige Spencer

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PIA-NE SOHazel Jean Tracy1 1:07.73

31.92 35.81

CHS-NE SRLily Peterson2 1:08.16

32.25 35.91

BED-NE FREmma Conway3 1:10.08

32.95 37.13

DOV-NE SRKellie Kasabian4 1:11.03

33.26 37.77

SPG-NE SRMaxinne Cardenas5 1:14.13

35.06 39.07

DOV-NE JRIzzy Schlosser6 1:15.00

35.29 39.71

KEE-NE FRCate Hennigan7 1:15.43

35.67 39.76

MER-NE JRJosey Stevens8 1:15.55

35.72 39.83

NSO-NE SRPeyton Dion9 1:15.58

36.39 39.19

BED-NE SRStella Maters10 1:15.61

34.02 41.59

DOV-NE FRAbby Schlosser11 1:16.10

36.11 39.99

NSO-NE FRCamrin Ayi12 1:16.31

36.35 39.96

EXT-NE SRKatie Rocha13 1:18.21

36.41 41.80

PIA-NE JRElla Manning14 1:21.14

39.06 42.08

BED-NE FRJulia Malnar--- DQ

36.09 41.63

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

NH State: 55.18 2021# Megan Leyden

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BED-NE SRTeagen Jeffers1 59.37

27.89 31.48

DOV-NE SOML Carroll2 1:01.02

29.05 31.97

MER-NE SRSara Conquest3 1:02.82

28.91 33.91

BED-NE SRFiona Lee4 1:03.82

30.04 33.78

BED-NE SOJessie Black5 1:04.15

29.89 34.26

KEE-NE SRLilian Charlefour6 1:05.90

30.03 35.87

LON-NE FRMia Robinson7 1:06.00

30.97 35.03

NSO-NE SRHaylee Dolan8 1:08.16

30.86 37.30

MAM-NE JRRyan White9 1:08.62

32.17 36.45

DOV-NE FRJane Yun10 1:08.63

31.78 36.85

WNC-NE SOElle Emery11 1:08.74

NSO-NE SOMara Grigas-Lewis12 1:09.64

32.62 37.02

BED-NE FRAmina Suljevic13 1:10.06

32.04 38.02

DOV-NE JRIzzy Schlosser14 1:10.75

EXT-NE JRAllison Reichert15 1:12.04

32.72 39.32

PIA-NE SOZoey Li16 1:13.98

33.96 40.02

BIG-NE FRAddison Wilson17 1:16.82

34.24 42.58

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

NH State: 2:03.32 2020# Alexis Martino

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BED-NE SRTeagen Jeffers1 2:08.49

27.45 31.50 30.1339.41

BED-NE SOEmmie Goucher2 2:14.82

30.59 33.50 32.0138.72

PIA-NE SOHazel Jean Tracy3 2:15.09

30.20 35.11 31.2838.50

DOV-NE SOML Carroll4 2:16.40

28.78 33.87 32.1941.56

BED-NE SOJessie Black5 2:24.50

29.67 37.14 34.3943.30

LON-NE FRMia Robinson6 2:25.76

30.63 37.74 33.1644.23

MER-NE JRJosey Stevens7 2:26.26

30.67 35.84 36.8742.88

NSO-NE SRHaylee Dolan8 2:27.68

30.72 37.00 35.6744.29

PIA-NE FRKatelyn Ru9 2:28.49

32.40 36.24 35.1444.71

MAM-NE JRRyan White10 2:28.96

31.59 38.19 33.4045.78

DOV-NE FRAbby Schlosser11 2:29.12

33.65 38.96 33.5742.94

NSO-NE SRPeyton Dion12 2:31.86

33.27 39.70 34.9543.94

EXT-NE SRKatie Rocha13 2:32.44

32.49 40.78 35.7143.46

DOV-NE FRLily Glode14 2:34.02

32.35 37.53 33.8150.33

WNC-NE SOElle Emery15 2:34.43

30.82 39.79 38.7945.03

PIA-NE SRKendall Reynolds16 2:34.47

32.65 38.13 37.7245.97

PIA-NE SOZoey Li17 2:36.73

33.85 39.33 35.6447.91

SAL-NE JRDylan Sullivan18 2:40.07

33.68 39.41 37.8049.18

 
Girls 1 mtr Diving

NH State: 448.90 2007# Melissa Doucette

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

SAL-NE JRRyleigh Mahoney1 434.95

NSO-NE JRKatie Perry2 288.85

NSO-NE SRAyla Pullen3 265.15

NSO-NE SOElsie Goyette4 219.30

 
Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

NH State: 1:38.27 2022# Bedford

M Leyden, E Goucher, A Sambrook, T Jeffers

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABED-NE1 1:43.06

Audrey Sambrook SR Emmie Goucher SO

Emma Conway FR Fiona Lee SR

24.88 26.35 25.7026.13

ADOV-NE2 1:45.64

ML Carroll SO Graciela Mercier JR

Jane Yun FR Kellie Kasabian SR

26.57 27.41 24.8926.77

ANSO-NE3 1:47.20

Teresa Mathew SO Josephine Mathew SR

Haylee Dolan SR Camrin Ayi FR

27.14 27.40 25.7826.88

AEXT-NE4 1:49.55

Beatrice Hatch JR Lindsey Krauss FR

Allison Reichert JR Julie Baxter JR

27.86 26.56 25.4029.73

ASAL-NE5 1:54.42

Ryleigh Mahoney JR Dylan Sullivan JR

Mariah Muskavitch SR Madison Wilson JR

27.58 30.08 27.9528.81

APIA-NE6 1:55.04

Reagan Crusco JR Madison Lague SR

Ella Manning JR Sophie Nash FR

29.44 28.10 28.1929.31

ALON-NE7 1:56.53

Mia Robinson FR Ari Fennessey JR

Ali Von Pichl JR Helena Smart FR

27.55 33.53 26.3029.15

AKEE-NE8 1:57.32

Julia Grant SO Isabella Mitchell SO

Cate Hennigan FR Makenna Knapp JR

31.74 29.73 27.4028.45

AMAM-NE9 1:58.73

Dakota Scribner SO Madylyn Harrington SO

Abigail Proulx FR Ryan White JR

29.71 30.30 28.1230.60

ANAS-NE10 2:00.71

Anya Seo SO Laura White JR

Claire Rube FR Maya Zimmerman SO

28.85 29.08 26.5836.20

AMER-NE11 2:08.31

Avary Berardinelli JR Shealyn Sarcia SR

Allison Nord SO Emily Theriault SR

32.06 33.14 30.5832.53

ABIG-NE12 2:13.70

Megan Kelly SO Ava Hamernik SO

Lana Ayotte JR Addison Wilson FR

36.62 35.95 27.7533.38
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Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

NH State: 3:33.96 2017# Derryfield

K Chen, N Young, L Wagner, E Wagner

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABED-NE1 3:38.50

Teagen Jeffers SR

25.71 53.74 56.4826.42

26.14 54.31 25.67 53.97

APIA-NE2 3:55.30

Katelyn Ru FR

29.46 1:01.25 1:01.0629.47

27.38 57.47 26.64 55.52

AKEE-NE3 3:55.70

Lilian Charlefour SR Gilly Frink JR

Makenna Knapp JR Emily Croteau SR

28.00 58.28 1:00.7028.48

29.12 1:00.74 26.47 55.98

AMER-NE4 4:07.75

Sara Conquest SR Emily Theriault SR

Allie Marvell SR Josey Stevens JR

27.20 56.73 1:06.8132.26

29.82 1:01.97 29.35 1:02.24

ANSO-NE5 4:17.81

Mara Grigas-Lewis SO Katie Perry JR

Josephine Mathew SR Peyton Dion SR

30.05 1:03.13 1:06.1330.83

1:05.16 1:34.93 33.62

AEXT-NE6 4:20.07

Katie Rocha SR Chloe Patch FR

Bailey Hoch SR Lindsey Krauss FR

30.80 1:03.95 1:06.4331.54

32.14 1:07.30 29.40 1:02.39

ASAL-NE7 4:23.62

Mariah Muskavitch SR Megan Sneed SO

Dylan Sullivan JR Madison Wilson JR

31.41 1:06.14 1:11.1533.52

31.44 1:06.11 29.22 1:00.22

AMAM-NE8 4:26.98

Ryan White JR Abigail Proulx FR

Madylyn Harrington SO Dakota Scribner SO

30.14 1:02.71 1:09.2131.78

31.62 1:08.45 30.85 1:06.61

AWNC-NE9 4:29.90

Anna Burrus JR Kaitlin Merrill SO

Ava Patterson SR Elle Emery SO

29.99 1:05.50 1:11.4833.83

32.19 1:38.15 35.03 34.77

ABIG-NE--- DQ

Lana Ayotte JR Addison Wilson FR

Megan Kelly SO Ashley Van Corbach FR

34.25 1:43.32 1:17.1837.11

43.50 1:11.16 31.52

ADOV-NE--- DQ

Cecilia Lim SR Rae Walker FR

Graciela Mercier JR Addi Carbone FR

29.90 1:01.58 1:00.0528.59

28.38 1:00.89 26.14 57.06

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

NH State: 1:48.21 2022# Bedford

T Jeffers, M Whitney, M Leyden, E Goucher

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABED-NE1 1:51.48

Teagen Jeffers SR

27.27 31.41 25.0127.79

ADOV-NE2 1:54.22

Addi Carbone FR Kellie Kasabian SR

ML Carroll SO Jane Yun FR

28.97 31.78 26.6326.84

ANSO-NE3 1:58.19

Camrin Ayi FR

29.37 34.63 26.1928.00

APIA-NE4 1:58.56

Katelyn Ru FR Hazel Jean Tracy SO

Erin Stariknok JR Kendall Reynolds SR

30.67 31.51 28.1728.21

AKEE-NE5 2:00.58

Gilly Frink JR Cate Hennigan FR

Lilian Charlefour SR Emily Croteau SR

32.35 38.14 25.5524.54

AEXT-NE6 2:01.65

Julie Baxter JR

27.46 34.95 27.1432.10

AMER-NE7 2:02.60

Emily Theriault SR Josey Stevens JR

Sara Conquest SR Allie Marvell SR

34.15 34.37 26.7127.37

AWNC-NE8 2:10.23

Anna Burrus JR Ava Patterson SR

Elle Emery SO Kaitlin Merrill SO

31.01 38.20 31.0030.02

ANAS-NE9 2:15.61

Maya Zimmerman SO Patricia Rodriguez Santana SR

Anya Seo SO Laura White JR

29.51 41.51 29.3135.28

ASAL-NE10 2:28.41

Shea Mackey SR Ryleigh Mahoney JR

Dylan Sullivan JR Megan Sneed SO

41.72 39.87 33.3233.50

WBIG-NE--- DQ

Ashley Van Corbach FR Lana Ayotte JR

Addison Wilson FR Megan Kelly SO

30.83 42.58 34.9330.24

ALON-NE--- DQ

Helena Smart FR Mia Robinson FR

Ali Von Pichl JR Leah Doherty SO

30.30 34.43 31.1632.71

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

NH State: 20.89 2017# Andrew Allen

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BED-NE SREvan Allen1 22.46

DOV-NE SRBrody Lee2 22.60

BED-NE SRJake Oster3 23.05

WNC-NE JRSheadon Olofson4 23.58

DOV-NE JRKeenan Hill5 24.10

KEE-NE SOAndrew O'Donnell6 24.44

PIA-NE SRJatin Patel7 24.47

KEE-NE SOConrad Smith8 24.70

NSO-NE SRTravis Spencer9 24.84

BED-NE SRWill O'Leary10 24.87

BIG-NE FRCooper Paquette11 25.58

PIA-NE SRGreer Danzey12 25.60

EXT-NE SOAndrew Allen13 25.92

EXT-NE JRBenjamin Baxter14 25.93

NAS-NE JRJayden Ceballos15 25.97

NAS-NE SOGriffin Reilly16 26.13

WNC-NE SRTony Piotrowski17 26.30

NSO-NE JRIshaan Parmar18 26.34

SAL-NE JRJackson Case19 26.54

BED-NE FRAlan Morales20 26.74

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

NH State: 46.59 2018# Brendan Sullivan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BED-NE JREthan Steichen1 49.10

23.38 25.72

BED-NE SRJake Oster2 51.22

24.61 26.61

BED-NE FRDylan Belair3 51.52

24.83 26.69

BED-NE FRJack Mortimer4 52.66

25.07 27.59

KEE-NE SRLeighton Paulsen5 52.79

25.14 27.65

WNC-NE JRSheadon Olofson6 52.98

25.37 27.61

SPG-NE SOBen Brown7 53.71

25.71 28.00

KEE-NE JRColin Hennigan8 54.44

25.92 28.52

EXT-NE SRAidan Buehrle9 56.72

26.94 29.78

PIA-NE SRGreer Danzey10 56.84

26.64 30.20

NSO-NE SRTravis Spencer11 57.04

27.00 30.04

PIA-NE FRTim Dodd12 57.17

27.31 29.86

MER-NE SREthan Nguyen13 58.36

27.38 30.98

SAL-NE JRJackson Case14 59.60

28.54 31.06

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

NH State: 1:40.13 2019# Matt Lashua

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BED-NE SOAndrew Gordon1 1:48.49

24.08 26.90 29.4428.07

BED-NE FRDylan Belair2 1:50.30

25.60 27.57 28.7528.38

EXT-NE FRDennis Dragomaretski3 1:53.65

25.86 28.32 30.0129.46



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:29 AM  2/13/2024  Page 4

2024 NE OB NHIAA D1 SWIM/DIVE CHAMPS - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Results
(Boys 200 Yard Free)

BED-NE SOLogan Pray4 2:01.29

27.16 30.10 32.0232.01

MAC-NE SOBrandon Tobin5 2:02.18

59.12 32.24 30.82

DOV-NE SOAndrew Houghton6 2:02.44

26.47 31.13 31.5933.25

KEE-NE JRColin Hennigan7 2:03.42

26.24 29.42 35.7931.97

PIA-NE FRBrogan Grover8 2:11.13

30.75 34.18 32.1234.08

MER-NE SREthan Nguyen9 2:11.86

27.17 31.87 36.8136.01

BED-NE SOJamison Vance10 2:12.55

28.72 34.08 33.9435.81

SAL-NE FRSergey Rojco11 2:17.59

31.71 35.91 33.6436.33

KEE-NE JRBrayden Rodgers12 2:20.13

31.14 35.76 34.6838.55

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

NH State: 4:32.99 2021# Jack Janario

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BED-NE SOAndrew Gordon1 4:55.64

25.51 28.86 30.0829.71

30.26 30.41 30.10 30.32

30.26 30.13

EXT-NE FRDennis Dragomaretski2 5:04.06

27.12 29.92 31.2230.59

31.23 31.17 31.13 31.42

30.92 29.34

BED-NE JRNoah Richardson3 5:04.33

27.09 29.54 30.6730.23

30.93 31.10 31.24 31.78

31.70 30.05

BED-NE SOEddie Goucher4 5:27.24

27.87 31.13 33.5132.85

33.84 33.97 33.76 34.02

34.05 32.24

NSO-NE SOCole DeHoyos5 5:27.38

27.71 32.09 32.9133.21

32.84 33.73 34.05 34.10

34.07 32.67

DOV-NE SRGavin Gygax6 6:09.11

31.13 35.42 38.2137.89

38.08 37.42 37.62 38.05

38.25 37.04

BED-NE SOJamison Vance7 6:13.95

28.58 33.71 38.4937.35

39.39 39.93 38.58 40.03

40.56 37.33

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

NH State: 50.50 2024# Bradley Watters

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DOV-NE SRBradley Watters1 50.50#

24.37 26.13

BED-NE JREthan Steichen2 53.08

25.85 27.23

KEE-NE SRLeighton Paulsen3 1:00.01

29.67 30.34

DOV-NE SRAaron Cilley4 1:01.20

30.85 30.35

NSO-NE SOCole DeHoyos5 1:01.53

30.03 31.50

DOV-NE SOAndrew Houghton6 1:03.20

30.67 32.53

BED-NE SOLogan Pray7 1:03.57

30.56 33.01

PIA-NE SOConnor Smith8 1:05.68

32.43 33.25

MAC-NE SOBrandon Tobin9 1:05.75

32.24 33.51

KEE-NE SOConrad Smith10 1:05.91

32.71 33.20

BED-NE SRLakshman Kandasamy11 1:09.65

33.66 35.99

WNC-NE SRTony Piotrowski12 1:10.67

33.47 37.20

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

NH State: 54.44 2024# Alexei Avakov

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MAC-NE SRAlexei Avakov1 54.44#

25.76 28.68

DOV-NE SRBrody Lee2 1:00.53

28.50 32.03

EXT-NE SOGriffin Thomas3 1:02.38

29.10 33.28

BED-NE SRRichie Black4 1:03.64

30.09 33.55

PIA-NE SRJatin Patel5 1:08.33

31.89 36.44

BED-NE SRWill O'Leary6 1:09.80

32.81 36.99

BED-NE SOEddie Goucher7 1:10.48

32.80 37.68

NAS-NE SOGriffin Reilly8 1:11.96

33.17 38.79

KEE-NE SODominic Smith9 1:13.31

34.57 38.74

NSO-NE JRSrijith Rangan10 1:16.08

36.39 39.69

NSO-NE SOPratham Mukewar11 1:16.12

35.82 40.30

BIG-NE JRAsher Griffin12 1:16.35

34.33 42.02

BED-NE FRCaden Chang--- DQ

31.50 35.81

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

NH State: 50.75 2015# C Patterson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BED-NE SREvan Allen1 52.36

24.54 27.82

LON-NE SOWill Erdtmann2 53.69

25.36 28.33

SPG-NE SOBen Brown3 56.72

26.77 29.95

DOV-NE JRKeenan Hill4 57.27

26.90 30.37

BED-NE FRCaden Chang5 57.70

26.32 31.38

KEE-NE SOAndrew O'Donnell6 59.34

27.32 32.02

DOV-NE SRAaron Cilley7 1:00.25

27.61 32.64

PIA-NE FRTim Dodd8 1:01.45

28.34 33.11

PIA-NE SOConnor Smith9 1:03.00

28.88 34.12

NAS-NE SRJosh Dion10 1:03.07

28.87 34.20

BIG-NE FRCooper Paquette11 1:04.79

29.39 35.40

NAS-NE JRJayden Ceballos12 1:05.03

29.67 35.36

KEE-NE JRBrayden Rodgers13 1:07.48

30.60 36.88

NSO-NE JRSrijith Rangan14 1:10.59

31.36 39.23

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

NH State: 1:51.16 2021# Ryan Hogan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MAC-NE SRAlexei Avakov1 1:52.25

23.83 28.95 27.9331.54

DOV-NE SRBradley Watters2 1:56.55

24.57 27.90 28.5735.51

LON-NE SOWill Erdtmann3 2:02.26

25.86 31.67 29.4635.27

EXT-NE SOGriffin Thomas4 2:05.32

27.13 32.64 30.5435.01

BED-NE SRRichie Black5 2:06.42

27.12 33.32 30.2335.75

BED-NE JRNoah Richardson6 2:07.32

27.55 32.36 30.3837.03

BED-NE FRJack Mortimer7 2:14.72

27.22 34.70 31.4441.36

NAS-NE SRJosh Dion8 2:24.25

29.00 35.51 34.9144.83

KEE-NE SODominic Smith9 2:25.87

30.88 40.34 31.6742.98

NSO-NE SOPratham Mukewar10 2:27.12

31.60 37.97 34.0943.46

PIA-NE FRBrogan Grover11 2:33.78

31.50 40.55 33.9547.78

SAL-NE FRSergey Rojco12 2:37.17

32.67 42.45 35.2646.79
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2024 NE OB NHIAA D1 SWIM/DIVE CHAMPS - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Results
 
Boys 1 mtr Diving

NH State: 467.35 2013# David Pfeifer

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

NAS-NE SODawson Bolton1 286.10

NAS-NE JRDavid Preston2 264.00

NSO-NE SRIan Hall3 216.25

 
Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

NH State: 1:27.76 2017# Bedford

A Allen, C Allen, A Tjie, T Levasseur

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABED-NE1 1:30.12

Evan Allen SR Jake Oster SR

Andrew Gordon SO Ethan Steichen JR

22.37 22.85 22.2722.63

ADOV-NE2 1:34.19

Brody Lee SR Aaron Cilley SR

Andrew Houghton SO Bradley Watters SR

22.69 23.52 22.3625.62

AKEE-NE3 1:36.66

Leighton Paulsen SR Colin Hennigan JR

Conrad Smith SO Andrew O'Donnell SO

24.28 24.40 23.9923.99

AEXT-NE4 1:46.02

Aidan Buehrle SR Dhruv Penumatsa SR

Andrew Allen SO Benjamin Baxter JR

26.42 27.98 25.0926.53

APIA-NE5 1:47.67

Greer Danzey SR Brogan Grover FR

Robert Shea SO Connor Smith SO

25.79 57.07 24.81

ALON-NE6 1:47.74

Sam Munsey SO Theo Paccione SO

Braeden Raduazzo JR Will Erdtmann SO

27.43 29.02 23.3227.97

AMAC-NE7 1:49.04

Alexei Avakov SR

21.91 29.00 31.4226.71

ABIG-NE8 1:51.47

Stuart Jensen SO Krish Chourasia SO

Asher Griffin JR Cooper Paquette FR

28.83 31.27 24.3127.06

ANAS-NE9 1:53.40

David Preston JR Luke Frenette FR

Alexander Paquin JR Jayden Ceballos JR

27.85 31.12 25.2629.17

ANSO-NE--- DQ

Ayaan Parmar SO Nathan Perry SO

Ian Hall SR Ishaan Parmar JR

28.63 30.69 26.0728.15

 
Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

NH State: 3:12.96 2018# Bishop Guertin

M Lashua, J Puksta, M Rantala, M Zoda

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABED-NE1 3:21.66

Andrew Gordon SO Dylan Belair FR

Caden Chang FR Evan Allen SR

23.92 49.75 51.4024.55

24.19 51.61 23.39 48.90

AEXT-NE2 3:43.97

Dennis Dragomaretski FR

25.64 53.11 58.5727.97

27.54 58.53 25.42 53.76

APIA-NE3 3:48.64

Tim Dodd FR Brogan Grover FR

Connor Smith SO Jatin Patel SR

27.17 57.12 59.9028.50

26.78 56.96 25.95 54.66

ANSO-NE4 3:53.45

Travis Spencer SR Pratham Mukewar SO

Ishaan Parmar JR Cole DeHoyos SO

27.22 58.11 59.3128.14

27.83 58.91 26.59 57.12

ADOV-NE5 3:56.42

Luke Vittorioso JR Gavin Gygax SR

Andrew Houghton SO Keenan Hill JR

29.94 1:03.55 1:07.0129.41

23.60 53.81 24.51 52.05

AWNC-NE6 4:02.36

Tony Piotrowski SR Samuel Souther JR

Owen Keane FR Sheadon Olofson JR

28.76 1:00.54 1:05.8529.93

30.49 1:03.02 25.52 52.95

ANAS-NE7 4:03.16

Jayden Ceballos JR David Preston JR

Griffin Reilly SO Josh Dion SR

27.56 58.30 1:03.0528.86

29.50 1:01.84 28.91 59.97

ABIG-NE8 4:46.75

Stuart Jensen SO Krish Chourasia SO

Sampson San SO Asher Griffin JR

29.98 1:06.97 1:16.5634.84

36.66 1:20.35 1:02.87

AKEE-NE--- DQ

Andrew O'Donnell SO Colin Hennigan JR

Conrad Smith SO Leighton Paulsen SR

25.50 53.09 54.0725.63

26.76 55.54 25.61 52.93

AMAC-NE--- DQ

Brandon Tobin SO

27.72 57.70 1:27.031:05.48

24.90 58.81 36.17

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

NH State: 1:37.28 2017# Bedford

C. Allen, A. Allen, T. Levasseur, A. Tjie

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADOV-NE1 1:39.84

Bradley Watters SR Brody Lee SR

Aaron Cilley SR Keenan Hill JR

23.47 28.23 23.4124.73

ABED-NE2 1:42.92

Ethan Steichen JR

24.74 28.89 23.1226.17

AEXT-NE3 1:51.94

Benjamin Baxter JR Griffin Thomas SO

Dennis Dragomaretski FR Aidan Buehrle SR

30.66 28.58 26.2126.49

ANSO-NE4 1:57.97

Cole DeHoyos SO Pratham Mukewar SO

Srijith Rangan JR Travis Spencer SR

28.91 34.71 24.7129.64

ALON-NE5 1:59.84

Kayden Raadmae SO Will Erdtmann SO

Sam Munsey SO Braeden Raduazzo JR

32.54 29.28 28.2429.78

APIA-NE6 2:01.12

Greer Danzey SR Jatin Patel SR

Tim Dodd FR Robert Shea SO

34.13 30.87 29.0827.04

AWNC-NE7 2:01.58

Tony Piotrowski SR Samuel Souther JR

Sheadon Olofson JR Owen Keane FR

32.16 35.89 26.6326.90

ANAS-NE8 2:03.79

Alexander Paquin JR Griffin Reilly SO

Josh Dion SR Luke Frenette FR

34.72 31.52 29.9927.56

AKEE-NE9 2:08.63

Tristan Gargan FR Dominic Smith SO

Brayden Rodgers JR Jacob Friedman SR

36.59 34.74 29.3427.96

ABIG-NE--- DQ

Stuart Jensen SO Asher Griffin JR

Cooper Paquette FR Sampson San SO

36.45 35.00 34.9127.23


